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Economic Impact of Civil Aviation by State (2007)

Georgia

Largest Commercial Airport:;' Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta International

Population (Estimate):” 9,523,297

Gross Domestic Product ($ Millions):” 396,504
Contribution to Gross Domestic Product: 5.6%

Share of Employment:" 5.6%

ACTIVITY
Number of Airports

Commercial Aviation 17
General Aviation 94
Private Use Airports 0
Total Aviation 111
AVIATION ACTIVITY
Direct

Commercial

Airport Operations

General Aviation

Aircraft, Aircraft Engine,
and Parts Manufacturing

Air Courier

Indirect
Visitor Expenditures - Commercial
Visitor Expenditures - General Aviation
Travel Arrangements

Total Aviation

TFAA, Air Carrier Activity Information System (ACAIS), 2007

2 U.S. Census Bureau, 2007
3 Bureau of Economic Analysis, 2007

4 Bureau of Labor Statistics and FAA calculation, 2007
5 Bureau of Transportation Statistics, T-100 Segment

AVIATION STATISTICS

Aircraft Operations

500,527

2,080,543

2,581,070

TOTAL ECONOMIC IMPACT

Economic Activity

$12,037,678,890
$1,728,163,280

$719,518,422

$6,598,312,707

$722,104,326

$14,519,143,922
$304,936,578
$514,690,120

$37,144,548,245

Commercial
Freight (Tons)

956,526

956,526

Earnings (Payroll)

$2,997,581,643
$649,506,114

$179,172,018

$1,710,392,847

$232,212,379

$4,097,795,618
$86,063,461
$168,365,148

$10,121,089,228

FAA

Passengers

90,008,374

90,008,374

Jobs

72,817
15,722

4,352

36,129

6,762

135,903
2,854
4,515

279,055

AirTraffic Organization



